Would you rather live in a community where guns are outlawed or in a community where individuals are allowed to own guns?

Total Gender Age Race Party Ideology Residence College Income
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Rather Live Where Guns Outlawed 26% 23% 28% 35% 27% 32% 22% 21% 24% 21% 34% 41% 33% 10% 43% 22% 14% 14% 25% 38% 53% 27% 31% 15% 30% 23% 25% 23% 31% 23%
Where Guns Allowed 63% 68% 58% 48% 60% 56% 66% 72% 63% 68% 47% 51% 54% 83% 45% 62% 81% 79% 60% 46% 36% 60% 57% 76% 60% 64% 61% 64% 61% 65%

Not Sure 12% 10% 14% 17% 13% 12% 12% 7% 13% 1% 18% 8% 12% 7% 12% 16% 5% 7% 15% 16% 1% 12% 12% 9% 10% 13% 13% 13% 8% 12%




